OCTOBER Treasure's Report

November 7, 2022
Total Chapter Funds as of 9/30/2022:

General Fund: S 4,485.02
Charity Fund: S 1,168.04
Memorial Fund: S 356.24
Expenditures/Debits: S 156.00
Deposits/Credits: S 872.00

Total Chapter Funds as of 10/31/2022:

General Fund: S 5,201.02
Charity Fund: S 1,168.04
Memorial Fund: S 356.24

ASSETS

Members and Lady Knights Colors
Uniform/ Regular Tabs
Patches/Coins/Masks

Shirts

TOTAL ASSETS

Discussions or Comments: See Note above.

Motion to accept Treasurer's Report made by: RAYMOND "DRAGON" SHEARS

S 6,009.30

S 6,725.30

$100.00
$228.00
$1,560.00
$50.00
$1,938.00

2nd by: LUIS "PIPES" MATUS

Nays: NONE

"Ride with Pride"



