

## BLUE KNIGHTS®TEXAS XLII INTERNATIONAL LAW ENFORCEMENT MOTORCYCLE CLUB P.O. BOX 1461 BROWNSVILLE, TEXAS 78522



	OCTOBER			Treasure's Report	
November 7, 2022					
Total Chapter Funds as of 9/30/2022:			\$	6,009.30	
General Fund:	\$	4,485.02			
Charity Fund:	\$	1,168.04			
Memorial Fund:	\$	356.24			
Expenditures/Debits:	\$	156.00			
Deposits/Credits:	\$	872.00			
Total Chapter Funds as of 10/31/2022:			\$	6,725.30	
General Fund:	ç	E 201 02			
	\$ ¢	5,201.02			
Charity Fund:	\$	1,168.04			
Memorial Fund:	\$	356.24			
ASSETS					
				\$100.00	
Members and Lady Knights Colors				\$228.00	
Uniform/ Regular Tabs				•	
Patches/Coins/Masks				\$1,560.00	
Shirts				\$50.00	
TOTAL ASSETS				\$1,938.00	

Discussions or Comments: See Note above. <u>Motion to accept Treasurer's Report made by: RAYMOND "DRAGON" SHEARS</u> 2nd by: LUIS "PIPES" MATUS Nays: <u>NONE</u>

"Ride with Pride"